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Junior School UIL Winners
Prose - Sixth Grade

GOLD
Bethany Capatillo - Baytown Junior
Skylar Newton - Baytown Junior
Tanner Files - Cedar Bayou Junior
Kendall Merritt - Gentry Junior
Alaina Haefer - Gentry Junior
Grace Garcia - Highlands Junior
Melissa Gregoire - Highlands Junior
Ruth Patino - Horace Mann Junior
Haley Brinkman - Horace Mann Junior
Hector Alvarez - Horace Mann Junior

SILVER
Melissa Brown - Cedar Bayou Junior
Morgan Mertes - Cedar Bayou Junior
Mark Beauchamp - Gentry Junior
Caleb Litton - Highlands Junior

BRONZE
Kathryn Ramirez - Baytown Junior

Prose - Seventh Grade

GOLD
Reagan Kimble - Cedar Bayou Junior
Jocelyn Abarca - Gentry Junior
Katheryn Daniels - Gentry Junior
Lane Holman - Highlands Junior
Christian Lewis - Highlands Junior
Taylor Saenz - Highlands Junior
Ryan James - Horace Mann Junior
Zackary Medina - Horace Mann Junior
Maikayla McKenzie - Horace Mann Junior

SILVER
Rebecca Hartsell - Baytown Junior
Kyra Green - Cedar Bayou Junior
Joanna Guerrero - Gentry Junior

BRONZE
Eileen McCafferty - Baytown Junior
Landon Files - Cedar Bayou Junior

Prose - Eighth Grade

TROPHY - HORACE MANN JUNIOR SCHOOL

GOLD
Ashley Cavazos - Baytown Junior
Rebecca Allman - Baytown Junior
Naomi Carney - Baytown Junior
Mary Sullivan - Cedar Bayou Junior
Madi Parker - Gentry Junior
Kayla Francis - Highlands Junior
Jeffrey Benson - Highlands Junior
Ashlyn Briscoe - Gentry Junior
Andrew Beck - Gentry Junior
Emily Martinez - Horace Mann Junior
Annelysse Lopez - Horace Mann Junior
Melanie Leal - Horace Mann Junior

SILVER
Erin Griffin - Cedar Bayou Junior
Leeann Hansford - Highlands Junior

BRONZE
Clayton Maddie - Cedar Bayou Junior

Impromptu Speaking - Sixth Grade

GOLD

Listening Skills - Eighth Grade

TROPHY - GENTRY JUNIOR

First place: Nathalie Martinez - Cedar Bayou Junior
Second place: Nile Stewart - Baytown Junior
Third place (tie): Brian McCafferty - Baytown Junior
Third place (tie): Bryce Putnam - Gentry Junior
Fifth place (tie): Bethany Duhon - Gentry Junior
Fifth place (tie): Tyler Miller - Gentry Junior

Mathematics - General - Sixth Grade

First place: Kevin Line - Gentry Junior
Second place: Jatin Kulkarni - Highlands Junior
Third place: Sergio Cruz - Gentry Junior
Fourth place: Steven Brown - Baytown Junior
Fifth place: Isabel De La Rosa - Cedar Bayou Junior
Sixth place: Tayvion Haggerty - Gentry Junior

Mathematics - General - Seventh Grade

First place: Soham Datar - Highlands Junior
Second place: Kavish Pipalia - Gentry Junior
Third place: Nayeli Garcia - Horace Mann Junior
Fourth place: Athena Janobas - Highlands Junior
Fifth place: Brendan Henderson - Highlands Junior
Sixth place: Joy Lin - Gentry Junior

Mathematics - General - Eighth Grade

TROPHY - GENTRY JUNIOR

First place: Ayush Agrawal - Cedar Bayou Junior
Second place: Havi Nguyen - Gentry Junior
Third place:Blair Taylor - Cedar Bayou Junior
Fourth place: Rafael Mendoza - Highlands Junior
Fifth place: Aryanna Vigier - Gentry Junior
Sixth place: Jonathan Cuellar - Highlands Junior

Spelling - Sixth Grade

First place: Jaida Davis - Gentry Junior
Second place: Kayla Bannis - Gentry Junior
Third place: Marissa Springer - Baytown Junior
Fourth place: Jatin Kulkarni - Highlands Junior
Fifth place: Cherilyn Dudley - Cedar Bayou Junior
Sixth place: Jennifer Huerta - Horace Mann Junior

Spelling - Seventh Grade
*Denotes Certificate

First place: Soham Datar* - Highlands Junior
Second place: Tina Phan* - Gentry Junior
Third place: Abigail DeGuzman - Gentry Junior
Fourth place: Shaily Yadav - Highlands Junior
Fifth place: Madilyn Lawrence - Cedar Bayou Junior
Sixth place: Peyton Moyers - Gentry

  Spelling - Seventh Grade

TROPHY - GENTRY JUNIOR

First place: Uriel Moreno - Highlands Junior
Second place: Luka Schooley - Gentry Junior
Third place: Nathalie Martinez - Cedar Bayou Junior
Fourth place: Kyle Lindstorm - Cedar Bayou Junior
Fifth place: Madyson Stewart - Gentry Junior
Sixth place: Rafael Mendoza - Highlands Junior

Ready Writing - Sixth Grade

First place: Angelique Vasquez - Highlands Junior
Second place: Erin Radle - Highlands Junior
Third place: Kendall Reigh - Cedar Bayou Junior

CAMPUSES DEPARTMENTS BOARD OF TRUSTEES SUPERINTENDENT EMPLOYMENT PUBLICATIONS EDUCATION FOUNDATION PHOTOS



Tanner Files - Cedar Bayou Junior
Cameron Neathery - Highlands Junior
Angelique Vasquez - Horace Mann Junior
Haley Brinkman - Horace Mann Junior
Johana Chavez - Horace Mann Junior

SILVER
Mark Beauchamp - Gentry Junior
Alaina Hafer - Gentry Junior
Erin Radle - Highlands Junior
Kaleigh Haynie - Horace Mann Junior

BRONZE
Anthony Gonzalez - Baytown Junior
David Zamora - Baytown Junior

Impromptu Speaking - Seventh Grade

GOLD
Tiffany Cardiel - Cedar Bayou Junior
Kathryn Daniels - Gentry Junior
Joanna Guerrero - Gentry Junior
Andrew Bishop - Highlands Junior
Christian Lewis - Highlands Junior
Zackery Medina - Horace Mann Junior
Ryan James - Horace Mann Junior

SILVER
Aaliyah Gonzoria - Baytown Junior
Jocelyn Abarca - Gentry Junior
Pedro Valdez - Horace Mann Junior

BRONZE
Eliza BatongMalaki - Baytown Junior
Alaysia Rollins - Baytown Junior

Impromptu Speaking - Eighth Grade

TROPHY - HORACE MANN JUNIOR SCHOOL

GOLD
Dayla Morris - Cedar Bayou Junior
Andrew Beck - Gentry Junior
Ashly Briscoe - Gentry Junior
Jeffrey Benson - Highlands Junior
Christopher Fontenot - Horace Mann Junior
Emily Martinez - Horace Mann Junior

SILVER
Naomi Carney - Baytown Junior
Rebecca Allman - Baytown Junior
Shayna Smith - Baytown Junior
Brittany Sims - Cedar Bayou Junior
Victoria Chang - Cedar Bayou Junior
Madi Parker - Gentry Junior
Dawson Saunders - Highlands Junior
Annelysse Lopez - Horace Mann Junior

BRONZE
Leeann Hansford - Highlands Junior

Calculator - Sixth Grade

First place: Tramy Nguyen - Gentry Junior
Second place: Isabel DelaRosa - Cedar Bayou Junior
Third place: Jaylon Thomas - Highlands Junior
Fourth place (tie): Sergio Cruz - Gentry Junior
Fourth place (tie): Cameron Neathery - Highlands Junior
Sixth place (tie): Grace Garcia - Highlands Junior
Sixth place (tie): Jordan Guidry - Baytown Junior

Calculator - Seventh Grade

First place: Aarushi Shukla - Gentry Junior
Second place: Danielle Bailey - Highlands Junior
Third place: Calista Rodriguez - Baytown Junior
Fourth place: Miriam Gonzalez - Horace Mann Junior
Fifth place: Megan Muckelroy - Baytown Junior
Sixth place: Valeria Soto - Horace Mann Junior

Calculator - Eighth Grade

TROPHY - GENTRY JUNIOR

First place: Haui Nguyen - Gentry Junior
Second place: Ayush Agrawal - Cedar Bayou Junior
Third place: Aryanna Avila - Highlands Junior
Fourth place: Ashwin Kharat - Horace Mann Junior
Fifth place: Jada Phan - Highlands Junior

Third place: Kendall Reigh - Cedar Bayou Junior
Fourth place: Alyssa Moore - Horace Mann Junior
Fifth place: Leonardo Cantu - Gentry Junior
Sixth place: Clifford Tuttle - Horace Mann Junior

Ready Writing - Seventh Grade

First place: Hayley Warner - Baytown Junior
Second place (tie): Lizeth Mendoza - Baytown Junior
Second place (tie): Austin Goodman - Highlands Junior
Fourth place: Mya Joseph - Highlands Junior
Fifth place: Abigail DeGuzman - Gentry Junior
Sixth place: Wendy Giang - Gentry Junior

Ready Writing - Eighth Grade

TROPHY - HIGHLANDS JUNIOR

First place: Emily Thomas - Cedar Bayou Junior
Second place: Madison Vincent - Cedar Bayou Junior
Third place: Kimberly Gayton - Gentry Junior
Fourth place: Hector Alvarez - Horace Mann Junior
Fifth place: Bryn Benoit - Cedar Bayou Junior
Sixth place: Bryan Berrios - Baytown Junior

Art Memory - Sixth Grade

First place: Joshua Holder - Horace Mann Junior
Second place: Skylar Balderas - Gentry Junior
Third place: Cassie Singleton - Highlands Junior
Fourth place: Danavan Ramirez - Horace Mann Junior
Fifth place: Vanessa Cantu - Baytown Junior
Sixth place: Hannah Rebutazo - Cedar Bayou Junior

Art Memory - Seventh Grade

First place (tie): Riley O’Brien - Gentry Junior
First place (tie): Meredith Baranosky - Gentry Junior
Third place:Austin Goodman - Highlands Junior
Fourth place: Jonas Castro - Horace Mann Junior
Fifth place: Josh Protain - Highlands Junior
Sixth place: Dylan Cragle - Horace Mann Junior

Art Memory - Eighth Grade

TROPHY - HORACE MANN JUNIOR

First place: Rebecca Brown - Highlands Junior
Second place: Zoe Jone - Gentry Junior
Third place: Kody Walker - Highlands Junior
Fourth place: Samantha Garay - Horace Mann Junior
Fifth place: Melanie Roque - Horace Mann Junior
Sixth place: Abraham Ibarra - Horace Mann Junior

Poetry - Sixth Grade

GOLD
Bethany Capatillo - Baytown Junior
Morgan Mertes - Cedar Bayou Junior
Ally Harrison - Highlands Junior
Haley Brinkman - Horace Mann Junior
Ruth Patino - Horace Mann Junior
Hector Alvarez - Horace Mann Junior

SILVER
Skylar Newton - Baytown Junior
Melissa Brown - Cedar Bayou Junior
Chloe Garrett - Cedar Bayou Junior

BRONZE
Kathryn Ramirez - Baytown Junior
Leonardo Cantu - Gentry Junior
Mark Beauchamp - Gentry Junior
Kendall Merritt - Gentry Junior
Eithan Edmund - Highlands Junior

Poetry - Seventh Grade

GOLD
Rebecca Hartsell - Baytown Junior
Tiffany Cardiel - Cedar Bayou Junior
Kyra Green - Cedar Bayou Junior
Kemirah Jn - Marie - Gentry Junior
Kathryn Daniels - Gentry Junior
Ashley Yudiche - Highlands Junior
Alejandra Torres - Horace Mann Junior
Maikayla McKenzie - Horace Mann Junior

SILVER



Sixth place: Brandon Ratliff - Gentry Junior

Maps, Charts and Graphs - Sixth Grade

First place: Robert Rodriguez - Gentry Junior
Second place: Kwayla Jones - Horace Mann Junior
Third place: Taylor Richardson - Highlands Junior
Fourth place: Kayla Stagg - Cedar Bayou Junior
Fifth place: Alex Vargas - Horace Mann Junior
Sixth place: David Martinez - Gentry Junior

Maps, Charts and Graphs - Seventh Grade

First place: Cheyenne Mohler - Highlands Junior
Second place: Alejandro Cantu - Cedar Bayou Junior
Third place: Aarushi Shukla - Gentry Junior
Fourth place: Natalie Gonzalez - Horace Mann Junior
Fifth place: Shaily Yadav - Highlands Junior
Sixth place: Eva Bernal - Horace Mann Junior

Maps, Charts and Graphs - Eighth Grade

TROPHY - HIGHLANDS JUNIOR

First place: Brandon Ratcliff - Gentry Junior
Second place (tie): Torie Gonzalez - Highlands Junior
Second place (tie): Faith Speights - Cedar Bayou Junior
Fourth place: Brooke Clifton - Cedar Bayou Junior
Fifth place: Robert Archibald - Horace Mann Junior
Sixth place: Savannah Minton - Highlands Junior

Music Memory - Sixth Grade

First place: Crystal Vallaglamesa - Cedar Bayou Junior
Second place: Kya Blount - Gentry Junior
Third place: Rachel Currie - Highlands Junior
Fourth place (tie): Gabriela Hernandez - Horace Mann Junior
Fourth place (tie): Stephanie Perez - Horace Mann Junior
Fourth place (tie): Victoria Talavera - Horace Mann Junior

Music Memory - Seventh Grade

TROPHY - HORACE MANN JUNIOR

First place: Jason Drude - Gentry Junior
Second place: Gisselle Huerta - Horace Mann Junior
Third place: Julie Vargas - Horace Mann Junior
Fourth place: Ryan Le - Gentry Junior
Fifth place: Anikait Gadi - Gentry Junior
Sixth place: Sierra Ketchum - Horace Mann Junior

Music Memory - Eighth Grade

First place (tie): Andrew Ponce - Horace Mann Junior
First place (tie): Divya Singh - Gentry Junior
Third place: Melissa Galvan - Highlands Junior
Fourth place: Hailey Gonzales - Horace Mann Junior
Fifth place (tie): Destiny Everitt - Highlands Junior
Fifth place (tie): Denisse Heredia - Highlands Junior

Science I - Seventh Grade

TROPHY - HORACE MANN JUNIOR

First place: Jacob Benitez - Horace Mann Junior
Second place: Austin Goodman - Highlands Junior
Third place: Eric Haffelfinger - Cedar Bayou Junior
Fourth place: Mariana Rodriguez - Horace Mann Junior
Fifth place: Hayley Warner - Baytown Junior
Sixth place: Shaily Yadav - Highlands Junior

Science II - Eighth Grade

TROPHY - GENTRY JUNIOR

First place: Patrick Cooper - Baytown Junior
Second place (tie): Aidan Cotter - Gentry Junior
Second place (tie): Divya Singh - Gentry Junior
Fourth place: Christopher Fontenot - Horace Mann Junior
Fifth place: Brian McCafferty - Baytown Junior 
Sixth place: Cody Walker - Highlands Junior

Dictionary Skills - Sixth Grade

First place: Tramy Nguyen - Gentry Junior
Second place: Brittney Norton - Gentry Junior
Third place: Glynnis Lozano - Horace Mann Junior
Fourth place: Jackeline Torres - Horace Mann Junior
Fifth place: Jaida Davis - Gentry Junior

SILVER
Madilyn Lawrence - Cedar Bayou Junior
Danielle Bailey - Highlands Junior
Ryan James - Horace Mann Junior

BRONZE
Eileen McCafferty - Baytown Junior
Mariah Holmes - Gentry Junior

Poetry - Eighth Grade

TROPHY - HORACE MANN JUNIOR

GOLD
Brittany Sims - Cedar Bayou Junior
Dawson Saunders - Highlands Junior
Melanie Leal - Horace Mann Junior
Emily Martinez - Horace Mann Junior
Sara Roth - Horace Mann Junior

SILVER
Naomi Carney - Baytown Junior
Ashley Cavazos - Baytown Junior
Brandon Limones - Baytown Junior
Kaleb Wallace - Gentry Junior
John Issacks - Gentry Junior
Dee Wheatfall - Highlands Junior

BRONZE
Clayton Maddie - Cedar Bayou Junior
Erin Griffin - Cedar Bayou Junior
Brianne Fuslier - Gentry Junior

Group Improv - Sixth Grade

GOLD
Gisselle Bautista - Baytown Junior
Cecilia Barajas - Baytown Junior
Antonia Loredo - Baytown Junior
Marissa Springer - Baytown Junior
Asia Almarez - Baytown Junior
Tanner Files - Cedar Bayou Junior
Julian McCartney - Cedar Bayou Junior
Brylor Cisneros - Cedar Bayou Junior
Lauren Cruz - Gentry Junior
Yasmeen Washington - Gentry Junior
Emily Wilson - Bragg - Gentry Junior
Dylan Vydral - Gentry Junior
Breann Williams - Gentry Junior
Jaidyn Coffeman - Gentry Junior
Ruby Flores - Highlands Junior
Cameron Pierce - Highlands Junior
Melissa Gregoire - Highlands Junior
Ulric Bachman - Highlands Junior
James Dau - Highlands Junior
Brian Findley - Highlands Junior
Edith Maza - Horace Mann Junior
Damien Ramirez - Horace Mann Junior
Jennifer Huerta - Horace Mann Junior
JackelineTorres - Horace Mann Junior
Ruth Patino - Horace Mann Junior
Evelyn Haro - Horace Mann Junior
Jackeline Torres - Horace Mann Junior
Melina Rodriguez - Horace Mann Junior
Kayla Herrera - Horace Mann Junior

SILVER
Titus Batongmalaki - Baytown Junior
Max Gibson - Baytown Junior
Dominique Chaparro - Gentry
Colton Howard - Gentry
Jordan Rostron - Gentry

Group Improv - Seventh Grade

GOLD
Courtney Keith - Baytown Junior
Eileen McCafferty - Baytown Junior
Eliza Batongmalaki - Baytown Junior
Kacee Ackers - Cedar Bayou Junior
Karis Sockwell - Cedar Bayou Junior
Kyra Green - Cedar Bayou Junior
Kara Seaton - Gentry Junior
Gauge Herrera - Gentry Junior
Nicholas Herrera - Gentry Junior
Kaleb Martin - Highlands Junior
Keenan Houchins - Highlands Junior
Christian Lewis - Highlands Junior
Melissa Herrera - Highlands Junior
Lane Holman - Highlands Junior



Sixth place: Brilleth Camacho - Horace Mann Junior

Dictionary Skills - Seventh Grade

First place: Tina Phan - Gentry Junior
Second place: Eric Haffelfinger - Cedar Bayou Junior
Third place: Jack Murray - Gentry Junior
Fourth place: Isaac Mora - Baytown Junior
Fifth place: Natalie Gonzalez - Horace Mann Junior
Sixth place: Cielo DeLeon - Horace Mann Junior

Dictionary Skills - Eighth Grade

TROPHY - GENTRY JUNIOR

First place: Shantelle Hecita - Gentry Junior
Second place: Denisse Heredia - Highlands Junior
Third place: Nathalie Martinez - Cedar Bayou Junior
Fourth place: Ian Tolleson - Baytown Junior
Fifth place: Kylie Gwaltney - Highlands Junior
Sixth place: Anthony Boutte - Gentry Junior

Number Sense - Sixth Grade

First place: Isabel De La Rosa - Cedar Bayou Junior
Second place: David Isaacks - Gentry Junior
Third place: Jatin Kulkarni - Highlands Junior
Fourth place: Kevin Lin - Gentry Junior
Fifth place: Tayvion Haggerty - Gentry Junior
Sixth place: Vanessa Mendoza - Highlands Junior

Number Sense - Seventh Grade

First place: Soham Datar - Highlands Junior
Second place: Kavish Pipalia - Gentry Junior
Third place: Aarushi Shukla - Gentry Junior
Fourth place: Brendan Henderson - Highlands Junior
Fifth place: Everett Crutchfield - Cedar Bayou Junior
Sixth place: Nayeli Garcia - Horace Mann Junior

Number Sense - Eighth Grade

TROPHY - GENTRY JUNIOR

First place: Ayush Agrawal - Cedar Bayou Junior
Second place: Havi Nguyen - Gentry Junior
Third place: Blair Taylor - Cedar Bayou Junior
Fourth place: Jonathan Cuellar - Highlands Junior
Fifth place: Anthony Garza - Horace Mann Junior
Sixth place: Andrew Beck - Gentry Junior

Listening Skills - Sixth Grade

First place: Tramy Nguyen - Gentry Junior
Second place: Chloe Garrett - Cedar Bayou Junior
Third place: Grace Garcia - Highlands Junior
Fourth place: Brilleth Camacho - Horace Mann Junior
Fifth place: Kaitlyn Smith - Highlands Junior
Sixth place: Elthan Edmund - Highlands Junior

Listening Skills - Seventh Grade

First place: Wendy Giang - Gentry Junior
Second place: Courtney Keith - Baytown Junior
Third place: Marissa Gonzalez - Gentry Junior
Fourth place: Joanna Guerrero - Gentry Junior
Fifth place (tie): Elsa McHaney - Highlands Junior
Fifth place (tie): Valeria Soto - Horace Mann Junior

Lane Holman - Highlands Junior
Brendan Henderson - Highlands Junior
Gabriel DeLaGarza - Horace Mann Junior
Luis Espino - Horace Mann Junior
Edgar Rodriguez - Horace Mann Junior

SILVER
Sebastion Hernandez - Horace Mann Junior
Kimberly Murrillo - Horace Mann Junior
Daniel Quiros - Horace Mann Junior
Grecia Cantu - Baytown Junior
Omar Gonzales - Baytown Junior
Gaige Barragan - Baytown Junior
Christopher Cerino - Baytown Junior 
Rebecca Heartsill - Baytown Junior
Kaylee Cost - Highlands Junior
Andrew Bishop - Highlands Junior
Taylor Saenz - Highlands Junior

BRONZE
Marcia Gelves - Cedar Bayou Junior
Priscilla Garcia - Cedar Bayou Junior
Mollie Parrott - Cedar Bayou Junior
Ivone Barajas - Gentry Junior
Daniel Sandoval - Gentry Junior
Dominic Villareal - Gentry Junior
Savannah Vyoral - Gentry Junior
Regan Vaughn - Gentry Junior
Emily Fullen - Gentry Junior
Pedro Valdez - Horace Mann Junior
John Alanis - Horace Mann Junior
Zakary Medina - Horace Mann Junior

Group Improv - Eighth Grade

TROPHY - HIGHLANDS JUNIOR

GOLD
Madison Keithley - Cedar Bayou Junior
Cody Harris - Cedar Bayou Junior
Coralynne Morris - Cedar Bayou Junior
Trianna Jones - Gentry Junior
Ebony Stevenson - Gentry Junior
Carissa Villareal - Gentry Junior
Jeffrey Benson - Highlands Junior
Leeann Hansford - Highlands Junior
Dawson Saunders - Highlands Junior
Kayla Toussant - Highlands Junior
Jaya LeBlanc - Highlands Junior
Christopher Gontenot - Horace Mann Junior
Melanie Leal - Horace Mann Junior 
Annelysse Lopez - Horace Mann Junior

SILVER
Elaine Arceneaux - Baytown Junior
Meadow Bob - Baytown Junior
Shayna Smith - Baytown Junior
Jamie Bennett - Baytown Junior
Delaney Anderson - Baytown Junior
Ashley Cavazos - Baytown Junior
Skylar Murillo - Baytown Junior
Diana De Lara - Baytown Junior
Rebecca Allman - Baytown Junior
Mariah Ochoa - Cedar Bayou Junior
Victoria Chang - Cedar Bayou Junior
Noah Maire - Cedar Bayou Junior
Natoya Inglis - Gentry Junior
Jessica Rocha - Gentry Junior
Shanicy Tijerina - Gentry Junior
Makayla Dempsey - Highlands Junior
Jazzlyn Windfont - Highlands Junior
Kayla Francis - Highlands Junior
Leo Martinez - Horace Mann Junior
Kenneth Cisneros - Horace Mann Junior
Everado Hernandez - Horace Mann Junior
Bethany Gomez - Horace Mann Junior
Brenda Acevado - Horace Mann Junior
Maria Sierra - Horace Mann Junior

BRONZE
Tiffany Jordan - Cedar Bayou Junior
Clayton Maddie - Cedar Bayou Junior
Mary Sullivan - Cedar Bayou Junior
Catlin McIntyre - Gentry Junior
Chloe Patty - Gentry Junior
Kailey Smith - Gentry Junior
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